Edition 12/2007

E R I

Toolholder

ER Colletholders

Type

SH12x050 /ER 11
SH16x073 /R 16
SH20x076 /R 20
SH 28 x 083 / &R 25

Part No.
2612.11104
2616.11604
2620.12004
2628.12504

L1

D L1 12 W
[mm] G G [mm] [mm] [mm] Netto Ft/db

190 TS5 M5 500 466 12 47 256
80 TS5 M6 730 535 19 51088
340 T20x20 M8 760 %5 1 60795
40 T80 MBS 830 570 28 69 224

Supplied with: Colletholder, clamping nut, back-up screw, setting nut and Woodruffkey
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